
Call for Participation

2007 AAAI Spring Symposium Series
March 26–28, 2007  � Stanford University, Stanford, California

Sponsored by the American Association for Artificial Intelligence 
In cooperation with Stanford University

The American Association for Artificial Intelligence is pleased to present the AAAI 2007 Spring Sympo-
sium Series, to be held Monday through Wednesday, March 26–28. The titles of the nine symposia are:

Control Mechanisms for Spatial Knowledge Processing in Cognitive / Intelligent Systems, orga-
nized by Holger Schultheis (schulth@sfbtr8.uni-bremen.de), Thomas Barkowsky (barkowsky@sfbtr8.
uni-bremen.de), Benjamin Kuipers (kuipers@cs.utexas.edu), and Bernhard Hommel (hommel@fsw.
leidenuniv.nl)

Game Theoretic and Decision Theoretic Agents, organized by Piotr Gmytrasiewicz
(piotr@cs.uic.edu) and Simon Parsons (parsons@sci.brooklyn.cuny.edu)

Intentions in Intelligent Systems, organized by George Ferguson (ferguson@cs.rochester.edu)

Interaction Challenges for Artificial Assistants, organized by Neil Yorke-Smith (nysmith@ai.sri.com)

Logical Formalizations of Commonsense Reasoning, organized by Eyal Amir, Vladimir Lifschitz,
and Rob Miller (commonsense07@ucl.ac.uk)

Machine Reading, organized by Oren Etzioni (sss07@cs.washington.edu)

Multidisciplinary Collaboration for Socially Assistive Robotics, organized by Adriana Tapus
(tapus@robotics.usc.edu) and Marek Michalowski (michalowski@cmu.edu)

Quantum Interaction, organized by Peter Bruza (p.bruza@qut.edu.au), William Lawless (law-
lessw@mail.paine.edu) and C. J. van Rijsbergen (keith@dcs.gla.ac.uk)

Robots and Robot Venues: Resources for AI Education, organized by Doug Blank, Zachary Dodds
(dodds@cs.hmc.edu), Paul Rybski, Jerry Weinberg, and Holly Yanco

Symposia will be limited to 40–60 participants each. Participation will be open to active participants
as well as a limited number of interested individuals on a first-come, first-served basis. Registration
information will be available on the AAAI web site in December 2006. Interested individuals should
submit a paper or abstract by the deadline listed below. Please mail your submissions directly to the
chair of the individual symposium according to their directions. Do not mail submissions to AAAI.

Important Deadlines

October 6, 2006: Submissions due to organizers
November 3, 2006: Notifications of acceptance sent by organizers
January 26, 2007: Accepted camera-ready copy due to AAAI.

For full descriptions and submission instructions, please see 
www.aaai.org/Symposia/Spring/sss07.php or contact:

AAAI, SSS-07, 445 Burgess Drive, Menlo Park, CA 94025, 
650-328-3123, 650-321-4457 (fax), sss07@aaai.org.


